
Vendor Contact Email Website
AvantGuard Perfomrance LLC Chelsea Suarez bookkeeping@avantguardperformance.com www.avantguardperformance.com
AwardsByWilson.com Juliann Wilson JulianWlsn@aol.com www.wilsonawards.com
Barefoot Teresa Christian teresa@barefootathletics.com www.barefootathletics.com
Blue Ribbon Styles Amanda Dubois amanda@blueribbonstyles.com
Branded1st.com Derrell Conway derrell@branded1st.com www.branded1st.com
Bull Market Promotions Rudy Ramirez rudy@bullmarketpromotions.com www.bullmarketprmotions.com
Champion Teamwear Alysia Coggins ar2@hanes.com www.championteamwear.com
Cheerleading Company Inc Daylie Courts sales@cheerleading.com www.cheerleading.com
Dance Sophisticates Lee Gibson dance@dancesoph.com www.dancesoph.com
DeMoulin Brothers & Company Michael Knipe mknipe@demoulin.com www.demoulin.com
Duffelbags.com Selvin John sjohn@duffelbags.com www.duffelbags.com
Educational Products, Inc. Kevin Banker kbanker@educationalproducts.com www.educationalproducts.com
EmbroidMe Chip Frank southlake@embroideme.com www.embroideme-southlake.com
Floyette Originals Leeann Tietz floyettehats@gmail.com www.floyette.com
Fred J. Miller Inc. Mike N Miller mike.millerer@fjmin.com www.fjminc.com
Gandy Ink Adam Meister adam.meister@gandyink.com www.gandyink.com
Image Mart LLC Tabetha Lawson-Dilts orders@imagemartdallas.com www.imagemartdallas.com
Intermedia (Stage Accents) Lisa Hone customerservice@stageaccents.com www.stageaccents.com
Jostens Brian Colwill brian.colwill@jostens.com www.jostens.com
McCormicks Group LLC Brodie Malatt sales@mccormicksnet.com www.mccormicksnet.com
One Family 24 Hour LLC Dominique Webster onefamily24hlc@gmail.com
Prints Charming Pam Merino pam@printscharming.com www.printscharmingtees.com
Riddell Robin Campbell Hotchkiss dcampbell@riddellsales.com www.riddell.com
Selections Promotional Products Gayle Horton gayle@selectpromo.net www.selectpromo.net
Texas Music Festivals Enterprise, Inc Angela Flinchbaugh angela@tmftoursandtravel.com www.tmfconnect.net
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